
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 28 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31127593 10PSSDA 17.88 4.55 81.35

31127629 P6 - (117864) Monarch Landing Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.78 4.20 74.68

31127670 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.77 4.55 80.85

31127686 P6 - (115924) Fullbrook on Fulshear Creek Sec 11 10PSSDA 17.85 6.20 110.67

31127725 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.84 3.50 62.44

31127741 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 17.83 4.55 81.13

31127770 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 17.82 4.55 81.08

31127798 P6 - (114323) Candela SEC. 18 7PSSDB 17.77 5.45 96.85

31127821 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 17.80 4.55 80.99

31127843 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 17.80 5.70 101.46

31127905 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 17.89 3.95 70.67

31127930 P6 - (83899) Water Department BS-TON 17.80 4.20 74.76

31127951 P6 - (115924) Fullbrook on Fulshear Creek Sec 11 10PSSDA 17.74 6.20 109.99

31127980 P6 - (112601) EVERGREEN SEC 4 - WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.80 3.50 62.30

31127989 P6 - (114323) Candela SEC. 18 7PSSDB 17.77 5.45 96.85

31128009 P6 - (117864) Monarch Landing Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.74 4.20 74.51

31128019 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.82 3.50 62.37

31128029 P6 - (114323) Candela SEC. 18 7PSSDB 17.73 5.45 96.63

31128050 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 17.75 3.58 63.54

31128071 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 17.78 3.58 63.65

31128083 P6 - (114323) Candela SEC. 18 7PSSDB 17.74 5.45 96.68

31128107 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 17.74 3.58 63.51

31128122 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 17.75 3.58 63.54

31128139 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 17.77 3.58 63.62

31128154 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 17.79 4.55 80.94

31128184 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 17.79 3.95 70.27

31128198 P6 - (117864) Monarch Landing Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.76 4.20 74.59

31128212 10PSSDA 17.83 6.20 110.55

2250.47

5% -112.52

SUBTOTAL 2137.95

-$198.00

TOTAL $1939.95

Settlement
of payment

Marlon Mujica 2/1/2025

Marlon Mujica R004370

3231

D200

Pugmill - Order

P6 - 98080

P6 - (115924) Fullbrook on Fulshear Creek Sec 11

Fuel
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